02•26
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
H07RN-F
Flexible Cables and Cords
60°C 450/750 V
Application
For mains supply or extension leads for portable or fixed equipment operating indoors or outdoors (domestic or industrial) under

Number
Cenelec
Code
Nominal
Conductor
Area
Nominal
Conductor
Stranding
Insulation
Thickness
Minimum O/D Maximum O/D Approximate
Cable Weight
mm2 #/mm mm mm mm kg/km
Single-core type
H07RNF-1C-0015 H07RN-F1 1.5 30/0.25 0.8 5.7 7.1 65
H07RNF-1C-0025 H07RN-F1 2.5 50/0.25 0.9 6.3 7.9 82
H07RNF-1C-0040 H07RN-F1 4.0 56/0.3 1.0 7.2 9.0 105
H07RNF-1C-0060 H07RN-F1 6.0 84/0.3 1.0 7.9 9.8 125
H07RNF-1C-0100 H07RN-F1 10 80/0.4 1.2 9.5 11.9 190
H07RNF-1C-0160 H07RN-F1 16 126/0.4 1.2 10.8 13.4 265
H07RNF-1C-0250 H07RN-F1 25 196/0.4 1.4 12.7 15.8 380
H07RNF-1C-0350 H07RN-F1 35 276/0.4 1.4 14.3 17.9 515
H07RNF-1C-0500 H07RN-F1 50 396/0.4 1.6 16.5 20.6 710
H07RNF-1C-0700 H07RN-F1 70 360/0.5 1.6 18.6 23.3 955
H07RNF-1C-0950 H07RN-F1 95 475/0.5 1.8 20.8 26.0 1240
H07RNF-1C-1200 H07RN-F1 120 608/0.5 1.8 22.8 28.6 1540
H07RNF-1C-1500 H07RN-F1 150 756/0.5 2.0 25.2 31.4 1920
H07RNF-1C-1850 H07RN-F1 185 925/0.5 2.2 27.6 34.4 2330
H07RNF-1C-2400 H07RN-F1 240 1221/0.5 2.4 30.6 38.3 3040
H07RNF-1C-3000 H07RN-F1 300 1525/0.5 2.6 33.5 41.9 3720
H07RNF-1C-4000 H07RN-F1 400 2013/0.5 2.8 37.4 46.8 4790
H07RNF-1C-5000 H07RN-F1 500 1769/0.5 3.0 41.3 52.0 5970
Two core type
H07RNF-2C-0010 H07RN-F2 1.0 32/0.20 0.8 7.7 10.0 116
H07RNF-2C-0015 H07RN-F2 1.5 30/0.25 0.8 8.5 11.0 147
H07RNF-2C-0025 H07RN-F2 2.5 50/0.25 0.9 10.2 13.1 210
H07RNF-2C-0040 H07RN-F2 4.0 56/0.3 1.0 11.8 15.1 275
H07RNF-2C-0060 H07RN-F2 6.0 84/0.3 1.0 13.1 16.8 350
H07RNF-2C-0100 H07RN-F2 10 80/0.4 1.2 17.7 22.6 640
H07RNF-2C-0160 H07RN-F2 16 126/0.4 1.2 20.2 25.7 850
H07RNF-2C-0250 H07RN-F2 25 196/0.4 1.4 24.3 30.7 1210
02•28
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
H07RN-F

Number
Cenelec
Code
Nominal
Conductor
Area
Nominal
Conductor
Stranding
Insulation
Thickness
Minimum O/D Maximum O/D Approximate
Cable Weight
mm2 #/mm mm mm mm kg/km
Three core type
H07RNF-3C-0010 H07RN-F3 1.0 32/0.20 0.8 8.3 10.7 139
H07RNF-3C-0015 H07RN-F3 1.5 30/0.25 0.8 9.2 11.9 176
H07RNF-3C-0025 H07RN-F3 2.5 50/0.25 0.9 10.9 14.0 250
H07RNF-3C-0040 H07RN-F3 4.0 56/0.3 1.0 12.7 16.2 335
H07RNF-3C-0060 H07RN-F3 6.0 84/0.3 1.0 14.1 18.0 425
H07RNF-3C-0100 H07RN-F3 10 80/0.4 1.2 19.1 24.2 785
H07RNF-3C-0160 H07RN-F3 16 126/0.4 1.2 21.8 27.6 1060
H07RNF-3C-0250 H07RN-F3 25 196/0.4 1.4 26.1 33.0 1510
H07RNF-3C-0350 H07RN-F3 35 276/0.4 1.4 29.3 37.1 1970
H07RNF-3C-0500 H07RN-F3 50 396/0.4 1.6 34.1 42.9 2750
H07RNF-3C-0700 H07RN-F3 70 360/0.5 1.6 38.4 48.3 3680
H07RNF-3C-0950 H07RN-F3 95 475/0.5 1.8 43.3 54.0 4750
H07RNF-3C-1200 H07RN-F3 120 608/0.5 1.8 47.4 60.0 5860
H07RNF-3C-1500 H07RN-F3 150 765/0.5 2.0 52.0 66.0 7380
H07RNF-3C-1850 H07RN-F3 185 925/0.5 2.2 57.0 72.0 8960
H07RNF-3C-2400 H07RN-F3 240 1221/0.5 2.4 65.0 82.0 11540
H07RNF-3C-3000 H07RN-F3 300 1525/0.5 2.6 72.0 90.0 14290
Four core type
H07RNF-4C-0010 H07RN-F4 1.0 32/0.20 0.8 9.2 11.9 170
H07RNF-4C-0015 H07RN-F4 1.5 30/0.25 0.8 10.2 13.1 220
H07RNF-4C-0025 H07RN-F4 2.5 50/0.25 0.9 12.1 15.5 295
H07RNF-4C-0040 H07RN-F4 4.0 56/0.3 1.0 14.0 17.9 420
H07RNF-4C-0060 H07RN-F4 6.0 84/0.3 1.0 15.7 20.0 540
H07RNF-4C-0100 H07RN-F4 10 80/0.4 1.2 20.9 26.5 960
H07RNF-4C-0160 H07RN-F4 16 126/0.4 1.2 23.8 30.1 1310
H07RNF-4C-0250 H07RN-F4 25 196/0.4 1.4 29.5 37.5 2020
H07RNF-4C-0350 H07RN-F4 35 276/0.4 1.4 32.5 41.1 2490
H07RNF-4C-0500 H07RN-F4 50 396/0.4 1.6 37.7 47.5 3490
H07RNF-4C-0700 H07RN-F4 70 360/0.5 1.6 42.7 54.0 4670
H07RNF-4C-0950 H07RN-F4 95 475/0.5 1.8 48.4 61.0 6120
H07RNF-4C-1200 H07RN-F4 120 608/0.5 1.8 53.0 66.0 7450
H07RNF-4C-1500 H07RN-F4 150 756/0.5 2.0 58.0 73.0 9400
H07RNF-4C-1850 H07RN-F4 185 925/0.5 2.2 64.0 80.0 11440
H07RNF-4C-2400 H07RN-F4 240 1221/0.5 2.4 72.0 91.0 14750
H07RNF-4C-3000 H07RN-F4 300 1525/0.5 2.6 80.0 101.0 18310
02•29
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
H07RN-F

Number
Cenelec
Code
Nominal
Conductor
Area
Nominal
Conductor
Stranding
Insulation
Thickness
Minimum O/D Maximum O/D Approximate
Cable Weight
mm2 #/mm mm mm mm kg/km
Five core type
H07RNF-5C-0010 H07RN-F5 1.0 32/0.20 0.8 10.2 13.1 198
H07RNF-5C-0015 H07RN-F5 1.5 30/0.25 0.8 11.2 14.4 255
H07RNF-5C-0025 H07RN-F5 2.5 50/0.25 0.9 13.3 17.0 350
H07RNF-5C-0040 H07RN-F5 4.0 56/0.3 1.0 15.6 19.8 515
H07RNF-5C-0060 H07RN-F5 6.0 84/0.3 1.0 17.5 22.2 660
H07RNF-5C-0100 H07RN-F5 10 80/0.4 1.2 22.9 29.1 1170
H07RNF-5C-0160 H07RN-F5 16 126/0.4 1.2 26.4 33.3 1610
H07RNF-5C-0250 H07RN-F5 25 196/0.4 1.4 32.0 40.0 2350
Seven core type
H07RNF-7C-0015 H07RN-F7 1.5 30/0.25 0.8 13.4 17.2 310
H07RNF-7C-0025 H07RN-F7 2.5 50/0.25 0.9 15.7 20.0 460
Twelve core type
H07RNF-12C-0015 H07RN-F12 1.5 30/0.25 0.8 17.6 22.4 500
H07RNF-12C-0025 H07RN-F12 2.5 50/0.25 0.9 20.6 26.2 750
02•44
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
1